RELEASE and WAIVER of LIABILITY, ASSUMPTION of RISK and INDEMNITY AGREEMENT

This online release form is only required for Parents of Participants in the Boston Harbor Association 3rd of July Kids Bike Parade. No one may participate without this signed waiver and their parent/guardian present at the event.

Participant's Full Name
Parent's Full Name
Address
Participant Date of Birth
Parent Phone Number
Parent E-mail
Emergency Contact: (name, phone)

• RELEASE and WAIVER of LIABILITY, ASSUMPTION of RISK and INDEMNITY AGREEMENT

IN CONSIDERATION of being permitted to compete, observe, work, or participate in Boston Harbor Association 3rd of July Kids Bike Parade EACH OF THE UNDERSIGNED, for himself, his personal representatives, heirs, and next of kin:

1. Acknowledges, agrees, and represents that he has or will and will continuously thereafter, inspect the AREAS which he enters, and if he feels anything to be unsafe, he will immediately advise the officials of the event.

2. HEREBY AGREES TO INDEMNIFY AND SAVE AND HOLD HARMLESS the Releasees and each of them FROM ANY LOSS, LIABILITY, DAMAGE, OR COST they may incur arising out of or related to participation in the bike parade..

I, ("Participant"), acknowledge that I have voluntarily applied to participate in the Boston Harbor Association, 3rd of July Kids Bike Parade. :

As consideration for being permitted to participate in the Boston Harbor Association 3rd of July Kids Bike Parade, I forever release Boston Harbor Association, volunteers, from any and all actions, claims, or demands that I, or my child for injury, related to participation in the bike parade.

I also acknowledge that I have personal medical insurance in effect for my child.

If being signed by Parent or Guardian: I verify that the dangers of the activity and the significance of this Release and Waiver were explained to the Participant and that the Participant understood them. Please acknowledge *

_____Yes, I agree ____No, I do not agree

Signature	PRINT NAME
0	